
Scoresheet for Team: MAPLE SAN POGMA
62108

62108 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Total: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62108 MAPLE SAN POGMA Team: 62101 KNIGHTS OF WALLABY
Host Location: Poche Host Location: Billiard Wallaby

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 0 10058 Watanabe, Hiromitsu * 5 0 12605 Hori, Chiga
* 6 1 10908 Okazaki, Shiro * 6 1 16098 Marumoto, Gaku
* 7 1 16814 Sano, Hayato * 5 1 16613 Tamura, Yukihisa

N * 4 0 13642 Hata, Taishi ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16868 Hirayama, Masami ¥3000.00
* 4 0 10372 Matsuda, Miyako * 5 0 16938 Takahata, Ibuki
* 3 1 11319 Kondo, Rie * 4 1 17112 Matsuo, Shigeki
* 4 1 17154 Matsumi, Kazuya * 5 1 17113 Matsuzawa, Hiroyuki
* 2 1 16500 Yamashita, Tomoko * 2 1 17277 Katayama, Tomoyuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62111) Ireichis On 01/27/2026 At BRAVO

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: KNIGHTS OF WALLABY
62101

62101 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Total: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62108 MAPLE SAN POGMA Team: 62101 KNIGHTS OF WALLABY
Host Location: Poche Host Location: Billiard Wallaby

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 0 10058 Watanabe, Hiromitsu * 5 0 12605 Hori, Chiga
* 6 1 10908 Okazaki, Shiro * 6 1 16098 Marumoto, Gaku
* 7 1 16814 Sano, Hayato * 5 1 16613 Tamura, Yukihisa

N * 4 0 13642 Hata, Taishi ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16868 Hirayama, Masami ¥3000.00
* 4 0 10372 Matsuda, Miyako * 5 0 16938 Takahata, Ibuki
* 3 1 11319 Kondo, Rie * 4 1 17112 Matsuo, Shigeki
* 4 1 17154 Matsumi, Kazuya * 5 1 17113 Matsuzawa, Hiroyuki
* 2 1 16500 Yamashita, Tomoko * 2 1 17277 Katayama, Tomoyuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62104) ZANSIN On 01/27/2026 At Billiard Wallaby

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: ZANSIN
62104

62104 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Total: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62104 ZANSIN Team: 62107 BLUE POGMA
Host Location: Billiard & Darts Willie Host Location: Poche

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 0 09645 Shibata, Ken N * 6 0 13644 Yamashita, Hidefumi ¥3000.00
* 6 1 09649 Narasaki, Takuya N * 9 0 06657 Koike, Takashi ¥3000.00
* 4 1 11621 Mizoguchi, Takeshi * 5 1 11898 Yamamoto, Eiji
* 3 1 12363 Ise, Kenichi * 5 1 13381 Watanabe, Shinya
* 3 0 15760 Ota, Ikutomo * 4 1 16037 Kouno, Mizuki
* 3 0 11308 Hanasaki, Kazumasa * 4 1 16750 Hasegawa, Takeshi
* 3 1 13789 Hashimoto, Masae * 2 1 15902 Ohata, Takuji
* 2 1 16496 Watanabe, Hiroyuki N * 2 0 16497 Noguchi, Jinnosuke ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62101) KNIGHTS OF WALLABY On 01/27/2026 At Billiard Wallaby

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: BLUE POGMA
62107

62107 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Total: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62104 ZANSIN Team: 62107 BLUE POGMA
Host Location: Billiard & Darts Willie Host Location: Poche

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 0 09645 Shibata, Ken N * 6 0 13644 Yamashita, Hidefumi ¥3000.00
* 6 1 09649 Narasaki, Takuya N * 9 0 06657 Koike, Takashi ¥3000.00
* 4 1 11621 Mizoguchi, Takeshi * 5 1 11898 Yamamoto, Eiji
* 3 1 12363 Ise, Kenichi * 5 1 13381 Watanabe, Shinya
* 3 0 15760 Ota, Ikutomo * 4 1 16037 Kouno, Mizuki
* 3 0 11308 Hanasaki, Kazumasa * 4 1 16750 Hasegawa, Takeshi
* 3 1 13789 Hashimoto, Masae * 2 1 15902 Ohata, Takuji
* 2 1 16496 Watanabe, Hiroyuki N * 2 0 16497 Noguchi, Jinnosuke ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62110) MARBLE POGMA On 01/27/2026 At Poche

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: MARBLE POGMA
62110

62110 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Total: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62110 MARBLE POGMA Team: 62103 MOSCONI
Host Location: Poche Host Location: Billiard & Darts Willie

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 6 0 13152 Nakanishi, Yasushi ¥3000.00 * 3 1 15761 Nakajima, Tadaomi

* 7 1 13506 Nagao, Toshiro * 6 1 11312 Tosha, Yasutoshi
* 5 1 13337 Yamamoto, Yuichi * 7 0 11067 Mukaewaki, Kazuhiro
* 4 1 15462 Matsuyama, Shogo * 5 0 15461 Miura, Ryohei

N * 4 0 15903 Asada, Daiki ¥3000.00 * 2 0 16494 Kuroiwa, Yuri
* 2 1 16499 Nishimura, Takayoshi * 2 1 16925 Murakami, Naoki
* 3 1 12601 Futakuchi, Miki * 2 1 17022 Okada, Yasushi

* 1 1 17023 Hori, Akiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62107) BLUE POGMA On 01/27/2026 At Poche

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: MOSCONI
62103

62103 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Total: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62110 MARBLE POGMA Team: 62103 MOSCONI
Host Location: Poche Host Location: Billiard & Darts Willie

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 6 0 13152 Nakanishi, Yasushi ¥3000.00 * 3 1 15761 Nakajima, Tadaomi

* 7 1 13506 Nagao, Toshiro * 6 1 11312 Tosha, Yasutoshi
* 5 1 13337 Yamamoto, Yuichi * 7 0 11067 Mukaewaki, Kazuhiro
* 4 1 15462 Matsuyama, Shogo * 5 0 15461 Miura, Ryohei

N * 4 0 15903 Asada, Daiki ¥3000.00 * 2 0 16494 Kuroiwa, Yuri
* 2 1 16499 Nishimura, Takayoshi * 2 1 16925 Murakami, Naoki
* 3 1 12601 Futakuchi, Miki * 2 1 17022 Okada, Yasushi

* 1 1 17023 Hori, Akiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62106) WHITE POGMA On 01/27/2026 At Billiard & Darts Willie

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: WHITE POGMA
62106

62106 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Total: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62106 WHITE POGMA Team: 62109 RED POGMA
Host Location: Poche Host Location: Poche

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 1 06358 Yamanaka, Kazuki * 3 1 06362 Ikeuchi, Jun
* 4 1 08935 Maeno, Naoki * 6 1 07880 Takeuchi, Takashi
* 5 1 12308 Hagi, Kenichi N * 5 0 06647 Senga, Satoshi ¥3000.00

N * 5 0 12602 Futakuchi, Osamu ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 06651 Tanimoto, Yasuhiro ¥3000.00
N * 6 0 16912 Koyata, Ryota ¥3000.00 * 4 1 07144 Hidaka, Yumiko
N * 3 0 09644 Awata, Ayako ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 09632 Sakihisa, Hiroaki ¥3000.00

* 3 1 16815 Funaki, Daigo * 2 1 09633 Yamada, Miho
* 2 1 10063 Iwasawa, Naomi * 1 1 17191 Kuroda, Michie

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62103) MOSCONI On 01/27/2026 At Billiard & Darts Willie

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: RED POGMA
62109

62109 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Total: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62106 WHITE POGMA Team: 62109 RED POGMA
Host Location: Poche Host Location: Poche

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 1 06358 Yamanaka, Kazuki * 3 1 06362 Ikeuchi, Jun
* 4 1 08935 Maeno, Naoki * 6 1 07880 Takeuchi, Takashi
* 5 1 12308 Hagi, Kenichi N * 5 0 06647 Senga, Satoshi ¥3000.00

N * 5 0 12602 Futakuchi, Osamu ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 06651 Tanimoto, Yasuhiro ¥3000.00
N * 6 0 16912 Koyata, Ryota ¥3000.00 * 4 1 07144 Hidaka, Yumiko
N * 3 0 09644 Awata, Ayako ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 09632 Sakihisa, Hiroaki ¥3000.00

* 3 1 16815 Funaki, Daigo * 2 1 09633 Yamada, Miho
* 2 1 10063 Iwasawa, Naomi * 1 1 17191 Kuroda, Michie

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62112) nonbees On 01/27/2026 At Poche

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: nonbees
62112

62112 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Total: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62112 nonbees Team: 62105 KSB
Host Location: BRAVO Host Location: Futaba Granblue

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 7 0 16161 Yokota, Daichi ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 13155 Matsuguchi, Haruki ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 15901 Arakawa, Erina ¥3000.00 * 4 1 17025 Kasaya, Yuto
N * 2 0 15767 Yamada, Fuka ¥3000.00 * 3 1 15907 Yoshikawa, Kosei
N * 6 0 13154 Bando, Ayumu ¥3000.00 * 3 1 16749 Shinbayashi, Taishi
N * 6 0 15906 Shimasaki, Shin ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16492 Kawakami, Eito ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 16387 Heo, Jiyong ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16493 Matsushita, Kai ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 16424 Naito, Tatsuki ¥3000.00 * 3 1 17027 Doteshita, Takuma
N * 2 0 17206 Yamazaki, Toki ¥3000.00 * 2 1 17026 Yamamoto, Soma

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62109) RED POGMA On 01/27/2026 At Poche

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: KSB
62105

62105 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Total: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62112 nonbees Team: 62105 KSB
Host Location: BRAVO Host Location: Futaba Granblue

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 7 0 16161 Yokota, Daichi ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 13155 Matsuguchi, Haruki ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 15901 Arakawa, Erina ¥3000.00 * 4 1 17025 Kasaya, Yuto
N * 2 0 15767 Yamada, Fuka ¥3000.00 * 3 1 15907 Yoshikawa, Kosei
N * 6 0 13154 Bando, Ayumu ¥3000.00 * 3 1 16749 Shinbayashi, Taishi
N * 6 0 15906 Shimasaki, Shin ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16492 Kawakami, Eito ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 16387 Heo, Jiyong ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16493 Matsushita, Kai ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 16424 Naito, Tatsuki ¥3000.00 * 3 1 17027 Doteshita, Takuma
N * 2 0 17206 Yamazaki, Toki ¥3000.00 * 2 1 17026 Yamamoto, Soma

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62102) BARON OF WALLABY On 01/27/2026 At Futaba Granblue

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: BARON OF WALLABY
62102

62102 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Total: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62102 BARON OF WALLABY Team: 62111 Ireichis
Host Location: Billiard Wallaby Host Location: BRAVO

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 1 13324 Kai, Seiichi N * 4 0 15762 Sakai, Ryoya ¥3000.00
* 8 1 11315 Tsujita, Yoshihiro N * 5 0 15763 Sakai, Kazeha ¥3000.00

N * 5 0 13634 Hayamizu, Shunichi ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 15764 Kimura, Maiko ¥3000.00
* 4 1 11415 Yamamoto, Fumio N * 2 0 15765 Morishita, Maiko ¥3000.00

N * 3 0 16644 Yashima, Takashi ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16097 Morishita, Shogo ¥3000.00
N * 7 0 12596 Hakariya, Eiichi ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 10893 Koike, Akio ¥3000.00

* 4 1 13379 Mizuno, Shinya N * 9 0 10559 Sakamoto, Yoshio ¥3000.00
* 1 1 17114 Tamura, Mika N * 4 0 10887 Furukawa, Kazuyuki ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62105) KSB On 01/27/2026 At Futaba Granblue

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Ireichis
62111

62111 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Total: 49 51 53 47 33 67 58 42 42 58 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62102 BARON OF WALLABY Team: 62111 Ireichis
Host Location: Billiard Wallaby Host Location: BRAVO

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 1 13324 Kai, Seiichi N * 4 0 15762 Sakai, Ryoya ¥3000.00
* 8 1 11315 Tsujita, Yoshihiro N * 5 0 15763 Sakai, Kazeha ¥3000.00

N * 5 0 13634 Hayamizu, Shunichi ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 15764 Kimura, Maiko ¥3000.00
* 4 1 11415 Yamamoto, Fumio N * 2 0 15765 Morishita, Maiko ¥3000.00

N * 3 0 16644 Yashima, Takashi ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16097 Morishita, Shogo ¥3000.00
N * 7 0 12596 Hakariya, Eiichi ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 10893 Koike, Akio ¥3000.00

* 4 1 13379 Mizuno, Shinya N * 9 0 10559 Sakamoto, Yoshio ¥3000.00
* 1 1 17114 Tamura, Mika N * 4 0 10887 Furukawa, Kazuyuki ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62108) MAPLE SAN POGMA On 01/27/2026 At BRAVO

Visiting Team


